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GOURMET FRUIT
& GIFT BASKETS

1. BUN BASKET

2. SMALL WICKER BASKET

3. HALF PECK BASKET

4. MEDIUM WICKER BASKET

5. PECK BASKET

6. LARGE WICKER BASKET

7. HALF BUSHEL BASKET

8. FULL BUSHEL BASKET

For 1-2 people

For 1-2 people

For 2-3 people

For 3-4 people

For 4-5 people

For 5-6 people

For a Family or Office

For a Family or Office

7 lbs.*

9 lbs.*

10.5 lbs.*

12.5 lbs.*

17.5 lbs.*

23 lbs.*

$21.99

$26.99

$29.99

$39.99

$44.99

$59.99

$69.99

$109.99

Come in and select from thousands 
of unique products and add your 

own personal touch.

May we suggest:
Gourmet Chocolates, Fine Wines, Local 

and Imported Beer, Jams and Jellies, 
Michigan Made Honey or Maple Syrup, 

Domestic and Imported Cheeses, 
Delicious Teas and Coffees, Ghirardelli 
Hot Chocolate, Crackers and Sausage, 
Sugar-free Candies, and Mixed Nuts.

All of our Gourmet fruit baskets contain 
a delicious beautiful assortment of 
apples, oranges, pears, bananas, 

grapefruit, tangerines, and grapes.**

GOURMET FRUIT & GIFT BASKETS

Just give us a call or 
stop by to order one 
of our signature fruit 

baskets, or create 
your own gourmet 

mix with the help of 
our experts.

Our fruit baskets have 
never contained fillers 

and never will!

We deliver for your 
convenience.

* All weights are 
approximate.

** Some items may 
be substituted due to 
seasonal availability.


