

GOUPMET FRUIT & GIFT BASKETS



1. BUN BASKET	For 1-2 people	7 lbs.*	\$21.99
2. SMALL WICKER BASKET	For 1-2 people	9 lbs.*	\$26.99
3. HALF PECK BASKET	For 2-3 people	10.5 lbs.*	\$29.99
4. MEDIUM WICKER BASKET	For 3-4 people	12.5 lbs.*	\$39.99
5. PECK BASKET	For 4-5 people	17.5 lbs.*	\$44.99
6. LARGE WICKER BASKET	For 5-6 people	23 lbs.*	\$59.99
7. HALF BUSHEL BASKET	For a Family or Office		\$69.99
8. FULL BUSHEL BASKET	For a Family or Office		\$109.99



3.



4.



5.



6.



7.



8.

Come in and select from thousands of unique products and add your own personal touch.

May we suggest:

Gourmet Chocolates, Fine Wines, Local and Imported Beer, Jams and Jellies, Michigan Made Honey or Maple Syrup, Domestic and Imported Cheeses, Delicious Teas and Coffees, Ghirardelli Hot Chocolate, Crackers and Sausage, Sugar-free Candies, and Mixed Nuts.

All of our Gourmet fruit baskets contain a delicious beautiful assortment of apples, oranges, pears, bananas, grapefruit, tangerines, and grapes.**

Just give us a call or stop by to order one of our signature fruit baskets, or create your own gourmet mix with the help of our experts.

Our fruit baskets have never contained fillers and never will!

We deliver for your convenience.

* All weights are approximate.

** Some items may be substituted due to seasonal availability.

Horrocks
MARKET

GOUPMET FRUIT & GIFT BASKETS